Tug Tough 10T POWERED TUG
Typical applications
Suitable for airports, mining, factories, railways.
Features
Tow capacity Tow up to 10 tonnes on flat ground, with
reduced towing capacity up to 8 degrees
Max. speed Up to 2.5 km/hour
Speed mode Three speed control with forward, reverse

and aircraft.
See pages 29-31 for hitch options.
ORDER CODE
Tug Tough 10 tonne
(no hitch)
TUGTOUGH10TNH
Pin hitch (32 mm) EDHT10TPIN
Pin hitch (50 mm) EDHT10TPIN50
Hook hitch EDHT10THOOK
Tow ball hitch EDHT1352
8°